M1
M2
M3

M4
M5

M6

M7

M8

M9

M10

M11

2023 Alaska Asphalt Pavement Summit (The Hotel Captain Cook - Anchorage)

PROGRAM

Day 1: Monday, November 6, 2023: Presentations, Aft Deck + Mid Deck

7:30 - 8:00
8:00 - 8:05
8:05 - 8:45
8:45 - 9:25
9:25 - 10:00
10:00-10:20
10:20 - 11:00
11:00 - 11:40
11:40-13:00
13:00 - 13:40

13:40 - 14:20

14:20 - 14:30

14:30 - 15:00

15:00-15:20

15:20 - 16:20

16:20 - 17:00

17:30 - 19:30

Registration / Sign In

Welcome & Opening Remarks

The Sustainability of Our Asphalt Binders, Mixtures and Pavements
Pavement Preservation in the Real World

Metlakatla 2023 Project

Break

Targeted Overlay Pavement Solutions (TOPS) for Asphalt Pavements
Continuous Density Measurement with Density Profiling Systems
Lunch (on your own)

Constructing Stabilized Bases for Pavements

Optimizing Asphalt Construction: Successful Use of Intelligent Construction
Technologies

Sustainable, Thaw-Resistant Roads with Bio-Polymer
Longitudinal Joint Density - State of Practice
Break

Regional Presentations: NR Foamed Asphalt; SR Sand Seal+IRI; CR
Microsurfacing

Pavement Recycling: An Update

Hospitality/Social Event, Hosted by Paving Industry, Quarter Deck

AK Asphalt Paving Alliance, DOT&PF
Jason Wielinski, Asphalt Institute
Rex Eberly, National Center for Pavement Preservation

Barry Cape, Emulsion Products, Colas

Tim Aschenbrener, FHWA

Bryce Wuori, Pavewise

Todd Brownson, Brownson Bros.
Amanda Gilliland, The Transtec Group
Tonje Norheim, Carbon Crusher

David Johnson, Asphalt Institute

DOT&PF & Industry: Jacob Temple, Todd Brownson, Bob
Trousil, Andrew Pavey

Jason Wielinski, Asphalt Institute




