2023 Alaska Asphalt Pavement Summit (The Hotel Captain Cook - Anchorage)

PROGRAM

	Day 1: Monday, November 6, 2023: Presentations, Aft Deck + Mid Deck		
	7:30 - 8:00	Registration / Sign In	
	8:00 - 8:05	Welcome & Opening Remarks	AK Asphalt Paving Alliance, DOT&PF
M1	8:05 - 8:45	The Sustainability of Our Asphalt Binders, Mixtures and Pavements	Jason Wielinski, Asphalt Institute
M2	8:45 - 9:25	Pavement Preservation in the Real World	Rex Eberly, National Center for Pavement Preservation
M3	9:25 - 10:00	Metlakatla 2023 Project	Barry Cape, Emulsion Products, Colas
	10:00-10:20	Break	
M4	10:20 - 11:00	Targeted Overlay Pavement Solutions (TOPS) for Asphalt Pavements	Tim Aschenbrener, FHWA
M5	11:00 - 11:40	Continuous Density Measurement with Density Profiling Systems	Bryce Wuori, Pavewise
	11:40-13:00	Lunch (on your own)	
M6	13:00 - 13:40	Constructing Stabilized Bases for Pavements	Todd Brownson, Brownson Bros.
M7	13:40 - 14:20	Optimizing Asphalt Construction: Successful Use of Intelligent Construction Technologies	Amanda Gilliland, The Transtec Group
M8	14:20 - 14:30	Sustainable, Thaw-Resistant Roads with Bio-Polymer	Tonje Norheim, Carbon Crusher
M9	14:30 - 15:00	Longitudinal Joint Density - State of Practice	David Johnson, Asphalt Institute
	15:00-15:20	Break	
M10	15:20 - 16:20	Regional Presentations: NR Foamed Asphalt; SR Sand Seal+IRI; CR Microsurfacing	DOT&PF & Industry: Jacob Temple, Todd Brownson, Bob Trousil, Andrew Pavey
M11	16:20 - 17:00	Pavement Recycling: An Update	Jason Wielinski, Asphalt Institute
	17:30 - 19:30	Hospitality/Social Event, Hosted by Paving Industry, Quarter Deck	